
 

Course Name Date Time Location Hours Cost Instructor 

Mindfulness in SW Practice Fri., Feb. 9, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Jill Dickie, Ph.D., LISW-S 

Supervision** Fri., Feb. 23, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Janice Steinmetz, LISW-S 

Ethics*  Fri., Feb. 23, 2018 1:30 pm-4:45 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Lisa Crites, LISW-S 

Community Building for Persons 

w/Dev. Disabilities 

Fri., March 2, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Mark McManus, Ph.D., MSSW 

Compassion Fatigue/Self care Fri., March 23, 2018 1:00 pm-4:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Michele Thornton, MSW, LSW 

Motivational Interviewing in 

Group Practice 

Fri., April 13, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 John Ellis, LISW-S 

Emotional Intelligence Fri., May 18, 2018 9:00 am-4:15 pm Akron campus 6 $100.00 Melissa McCollister, Ph.D., 

MSW 

Appalachian & Amish Culture Fri., June. 8, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Wayne campus 3 $50.00 Lisa Crites, LISW-S 

Emma Miller, MSW, LSW 

Home Visit Safety Fri. June 22, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron & Wayne 3 $50.00 Becky Thomas, MSW, LISW-S 

Childhood Behavioral Disorders Fri., July 13, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Jina Sang, Ph.D., MSSW 

Motivational Interviewing 101 Fri., Aug. 10, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Lisa Crites, LISW-S 

Becoming a New Supervisor in 

SW Practice** 

Fri., Sept. 21, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Robert Terry, LISW-S 

SW Ethics & Technology* Fri., Oct. 12, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 John Ellis, LISW-S 

Intro to Understanding and 

Treating Chemical Dependency 

Fri., Nov. 2, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Robert Terry, LISW-S 

Tx Planning & Case Notes 101 Fri., Dec. 14, 2018 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Lisa Crites, LISW-S 

SW Practice in Healthcare Fri., Feb. 15, 2019 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Janice Steinmetz, LISW-S 

Time, Money & Health Decision 

Model 

Fri., March 15, 2019 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Michele Thornton, MSW, LSW 

Issues in Dev. Disabilities Fri., April 12, 2019 9:00 am-12:15 pm Akron campus 3 $50.00 Mark McManus, Ph.D., MSSW 

                                                                                                  

Registration & Payment: To register and pay for any of the above noted professional workshops, please go to http://www.uakron.edu/socialwork/ceu/ 

and follow the links. Payment may be made by credit/debit card or electronic check (payable to the University of Akron). 

 

Provider Status:  The University of Akron, School of Social Work is an approved provider for licensed social workers only by the Ohio Counselor, 

Social Worker, Marriage and Family Therapist Board.  Provider #RSX051604.  

*Meets the ethics requirement                 **Meets the supervision requirement                 For questions, please email SWCEUWorkshop@uakron.edu      
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